9 & under year olds
Josephine Balhoff
Mia Benevento
Clementine Conway
Gwendolyn Gray
Elena Klingsberg
Sophia Lazar
Natalia Mehaffie
Sydnie Orgeron
Claire Parrish

Piper Rubin

Sarah Senn

Claire Walsh

Nicolas Aldana Huelga
Elias Hutchings

10 year olds
Josephine Balhoff
Mia Benevento
Kaylee Caro
Clementine Conway
Alice Ledgerwood
Bridget Macphaille
Natalia Mehaffie
Isabelle Mundee
Sydnie Orgeron
Claire Parrish

Piper Rubin

Sarah Senn

Claire Walsh
Nicolas Aldana Huelga
Luke Balhoff

Julian Duronslet
Cesar Espinoza
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SCY 2016-2017 (IM Xtreme)

Nu Wave Swim Club

200 FR

3:24.31

3:20.30
2:58.54

3:10.55

2:59.87
3:12.39
2:43.73
3:21.59
2:29.03

200 FR

3:24.31
3:05.79
3:02.66
2:53.58
3:10.01
2:53.39
2:52.90

2:59.87
3:12.39
2:43.73
3:21.59
2:29.03
2:47.70
2:28.20
2:48.72

100 BK
1:43.69
1:49.23
1:38.16

1:37.06

1:34.04
1:37.49
1:25.13
1:40.50
1:26.07
1:58.81

100 BK
1:43.69
1:49.23
1:41.63
1:38.16
1:22.47
1:35.36

1:36.97

1:24.23
1:33.42
1:25.13
1:40.50
1:26.07
1:26.56
1:20.06

100 BR
1:40.00

1:43.38

2:01.28
1:59.25
1:47.29

1:48.73
1:46.75

1:47.93

100 BR
1:40.00

1:59.96
1:41.78
1:45.19

1:59.25

1:47.29
1:53.07
1:36.66
1:46.75

1:47.93
1:44.61
1:32.51
1:56.09

100 FL

1:49.18

1:41.10

1:14.35

100 FL

1:44.17
1:34.04

1:37.88

1:47.05

1:36.58
1:44.21
1:41.10

1:14.35
1:39.91
1:19.95

200 IM
3:36.47

3:05.58

2:49.14

200 IM
3:36.47

3:02.47

3:05.58

2:49.14
3:26.18
2:50.28
3:14.34

Score

2008

2811

Score

1319

1258
2074

1018
2356

date report header



Elias Hutchings
Enzo Solitario
Marcel Thionville

11 year olds
Lucille Brauner
Kaylee Caro
Allyson Johnson

Brianna Leathem-Brazzini

Bridget Macphaille
Isabelle Mundee
Autumn Tesch
Bryce Boutte
Julian Duronslet
Cesar Espinoza
Christian Johnson
Jack Primeaux
Leon Reymond
Marcel Thionville

12 year olds
Trinity Belott
Laila Beverly
Lucille Brauner
Iman Ferguson
Allyson Johnson
Abigail Spera
Margo Thionville
Craig Duronslet
Christian Johnson
Jack Primeaux
Boyd Pugh

Leon Reymond
Luke Ryan
Joshua Singleton
Derek Zhang

13 year olds
Mia Block
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2:23.71
2:21.11

500 FR
7:45.03

7:17.61
7:35.07

6:17.78
7:36.69
5:40.36

6:45.34
6:26.30

500 FR
6:01.25
6:39.83
7:45.03
5:47.64
7:17.61
7:01.91

6:28.94

5:29.35

6:29.38

6:29.00
5:26.29

500 FR
6:24.97

1:58.81
1:10.87
1:13.00

100 BK
1:29.32
1:41.63
1:31.05
1:31.15
1:35.36
1:36.97
1:48.26

1:19.19

1:12.21
1:12.33
1:16.47
1:12.27

100 BK
1:13.07
1:15.66
1:28.31
1:06.64
1:23.96
1:27.88
1:20.54
1:12.82
1:12.21
1:12.33
1:48.55
1:16.47
1:24.86
1:09.28
59.76

200 BK
2:27.96

1:47.53
1:35.83

100 BR
1:57.84
1:59.96
1:57.63
1:47.67

1:40.93
1:32.51
1:56.09
1:23.54
1:36.48

1:35.83

100 BR
1:17.97
1:19.14
1:57.84
1:26.13
1:57.63
1:35.94

1:24.04
1:23.31
1:36.48

1:38.80
1:23.04
1:20.97

200 BR
2:46.97

1:20.04
1:24.13

100 FL
1:46.65
1:34.04
1:41.16
1:47.29

1:47.05

1:19.95

1:15.28
1:25.26

1:24.13

100 FL
1:17.06
1:13.17
1:46.65
1:14.67
1:41.16
1:40.53
1:12.22
1:25.43
1:15.28
1:25.26
1:43.10
1:16.41
1:30.52

1:00.34

200 FL

2:57.87
2:50.10

200 IM
3:31.51

3:19.62
3:24.70

2:46.23
3:14.34
2:34.32
2:50.52

2:50.10

200 IM
2:36.57
2:39.78
3:31.51
2:29.69
3:19.62
2:56.24

2:42.90
2:31.40
2:50.52

2:52.32

2:18.48

200 IM
2:28.18

400 IM

2300
2489

Score
189

306
255

1870

2801

1802

Score
2126
1859
73
2376
220
514

1378
2150

3284

Score

date report header



Niyati Duggal
Karson Dumas
Serena Klebba
Katherine Kramer
Isabella Mendez
Julia Munger
Desiree Sharp
Nathan Balbon
Evan Johnson

James Leathem-Brazzini

James Nguyen
Logan Remaley
Joshua Singleton

14 year olds
Niyati Duggal
Karson Dumas
Serena Klebba
Katherine Kramer
Peyton McQueen
Isabella Mendez
Julia Munger
Desiree Sharp
Nathan Balbon
Phillip Endom
Evan Johnson
Matthew Larsen
Grayson Miller
James Nguyen
Logan Remaley
Pierce Thionville
Bryan Zhang

15 year olds
Elise Bourgeois
Ashley Cheramie
Claire Moffett
Hannah Morris
Anna Nguyen
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6:23.25
5:50.83
6:17.07
5:56.45

5:27.32
5:48.40
6:49.04
5:56.82

6:27.04

500 FR

6:23.25
5:43.35
5:35.02
6:17.07
5:56.45

5:27.32
5:14.51
5:48.40
5:39.88
6:05.11
5:56.82

5:09.31
5:23.74

500 FR
5:43.50

5:47.99
5:14.32

2:38.08

2:15.81

2:42.85
2:28.28

2:36.83

2:18.47
2:44.10

200 BK

2:38.08

2:13.77
2:18.88

2:42.85
2:28.28

1:58.08
2:36.83
2:17.32
2:28.98
2:12.30
2:44.10
2:06.73
2:14.31

200 BK
2:25.71

2:12.32

3:04.66

3:02.72

2:36.97
3:14.65
2:37.06

200 BR

3:04.66

3:02.72
3:02.48

2:27.72
2:36.97
2:24.04
2:20.00
2:29.37

2:49.04
2:45.67

200 BR
2:59.47

2:43.75

2:41.41

2:27.95

2:42.53

200 FL

2:41.41
2:27.17

2:27.95

1:59.77

2:42.53
2:17.66

2:22.97
2:2531

200 FL
2:36.09

2:23.22

2:36.19
2:29.03

2:27.31

2:27.89
2:36.25

2:30.95
2:57.90
2:17.43
2:37.72

200 IM
2:34.80
2:29.03

2:22.96
2:28.64

2:27.89
2:36.25

2:00.26
2:30.95
2:15.67
2:18.16
2:11.44
2:37.72
2:18.79
2:16.20

200 IM
2:26.24
2:31.25
2:46.77
2:11.74
2:53.74

5:33.18

5:33.59

400 IM

5:33.18

5:33.59
5:21.08

4:17.43

4:45.87

5:03.22

4:45.59

4:53.71

400 IM

5:24.12

4:38.35

date report header

2489

Score

2392
2561

4220

2842

2778
2513

Score
2207

3655



Megan Russell
Joel Guerra
Ross Jacobson
Matthew Larsen
Grayson Miller
Bryan Zhang

16 year olds
Ashley Cheramie
Claire Moffett
Hannah Morris
Megan Russell
Adam Coignet
Noah Cormier
Davis Edwards
Joel Guerra
Charles Korndorffer
Nathaniel Kramer
Earle Madden

17 year olds

Annie Cherbonnier
Ryland Edwards
Kaylin Swoboda
Joshua Armond
Adam Coignet
Noah Cormier
Charles Korndorffer
Earle Madden

18 year olds
Annie Cherbonnier
Ryland Edwards
Charlotte Russo
Joshua Armond
Douglas Drennan
Warren Massimini
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7:06.61
5:10.04
5:33.73
5:39.88
6:05.11
5:23.74

500 FR
5:24.08
5:47.99
5:14.32
7:06.61

4:38.11
5:10.04
5:02.60

500 FR

5:53.21
4:37.56

5:02.60

500 FR

4:37.56
5:30.50
4:58.26

2:14.45
2:21.19
2:17.32
2:28.98
2:14.31

200 BK

2:12.32

1:52.32
2:14.45

200 BK

2:21.60
2:29.78

1:54.39

200 BK

2:21.60

2:30.42
2:32.29
2:24.04
2:20.00
2:45.67

200 BR

2:43.75

2:13.46

2:10.08
2:30.42

2:39.98

200 BR
2:54.34
2:28.84

2:24.07
2:11.32

200 BR

2:54.34

2:24.07

2:21.97
2:15.76
2:17.66
2:25.31

200 FL
2:23.54

2:23.22

1:58.88

2:21.97

200 FL

2:17.05
1:55.18
2:03.60

1:52.43

200 FL

1:55.18

2:55.67
2:14.30
2:11.73
2:15.67
2:18.16
2:16.20

200 IM
2:25.06
2:46.77
2:11.74
2:55.67
2:05.16
2:04.08
1:54.06
2:14.30
2:02.63
2:17.45
2:02.44

200 IM
2:35.25
2:27.47
2:16.60
1:57.18
2:05.16
2:04.08
2:02.63
2:02.44

200 IM
2:25.42
2:27.47
2:26.55
1:57.18

4:43.80
4:45.87
5:03.22
4:53.71

400 IM
5:00.82

4:38.35

4:03.58

400 IM

5:12.92

4:47.05
4:09.06

400 IM

5:12.92

4:09.06

2496
2519

2192

Score

3561

4650

Score

3086

Score

date report header



